General information about company

Scrip code 543236

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO9KDO01013

Name of the company ATAM VALVES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes Yes
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? |No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (TX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Is\lll(;srél?éders fxuug l;?tld paid-up | underlying 1812?(rie(SVll) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder p equity equity | Depository |_ as per SCRR, 1957) g & Total as a
(I shares . =({V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) e X |egy | TO@ (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 2999990 2999990 | 72.73 2999990 2999990 | 72.73
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 171 1125010 1125010 |27.27 1125010 1125010 | 27.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 177 4125000 4125000 | 100 4125000 4125000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - held in
€8} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa $a | dematerialized
1D L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . ~ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- @) gt () | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b (W]
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 1800000 1800000 74.14 1854950 | 61.83 2999990
Group
B) Public 549000 549000 25.86 12000 1.07 1125010
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 2349000 2349000 100 1866950 | 45.26 4125000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rﬁghts held in
p <131 0 Partly | No. Of 1nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pa1q up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, £
@ (11D shares . 0
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held (VD) V)+ a % of Total :
Iv) ez X egy Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) ’ ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ) 2327980 2327980 | 56.44 2327980 2327980 | 56.44
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 672010 672010 |16.29 672010 672010 |16.29
(specify)
(Slu)b'mal @A) 6 2999990 2999990 | 72.73 2999990 2999990 | 72.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2999990 2999990 | 72.73 2999990 2999990 | 72.73
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders 133 562510 562510 | 13.64 562510 562510 | 13.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 399000 399000 |9.67 399000 399000 |9.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 24 163500 163500 |3.96 163500 163500 |3.96
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal ®) 171 1125010 1125010 |27.27 1125010 1125010 | 27.27
Total Public
Sharcholding 171 1125010 1125010 |27.27 1125010 1125010 | 27.27
B)=B)(1)+ ’ '
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 177 4125000 4125000 | 100 4125000 4125000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 177 4125000 4125000 | 100 4125000 4125000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X110) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar?dir% convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1800000 1800000 63.76 1854950 [ 79.68 2327980
(d) 0 0 10.38 0 0 672010
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 1800000 | 1800000 74.14 1854950 | 61.83 2999990
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1800000 | 1800000 74.14 1854950 | 61.83 2999990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24000 24000 9.06 12000 [2.13 562510
(a(ii)) 294000 294000 10.7 0 0 399000
(e) 231000 231000 6.09 0 0 163500
(Ssu)b'T"tal (B) 549000 |549000 25.86 12000 |1.07 1125010
Total Public
Shareholding
549000 549000 25.86 12000 1.07 1125010
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 2349000 2349000 100 1866950 | 45.26 4125000
Total 2349000 2349000 100 1866950 | 45.26 4125000
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMAL PARKASH JAIN

AMIT JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPJ8747N

AAMPJ2023Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

897030

1430950

2327980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

897030

1430950

2327980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.75

34.69

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

897030

1430950

2327980

Class eg:y

Total

897030

1430950

2327980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.75

34.69

56.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1800000

1800000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

1800000

1800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.86

49.91

63.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

424000

1430950

1854950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

47.27

100

79.68

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

897030

1430950

2327980

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMAL PARKASH
JAIN HUF

AMIT JAIN HUF

ANU JAIN

PAMILA JAIN

PAN (II)

AADHV3107J

AAGHA9354K

ABAPJ4650]

AEUPJ4645]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000

6000

10

660000

672010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6000

6000

10

660000

672010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.15

16

16.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6000

6000

10

660000

672010

Class eg:y

Total

6000

6000

10

660000

672010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.15

16

16.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

10.19

10.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000

6000

660000

672010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DINESH JAIN

KULBHUSHAN PARASHAR

RITESH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFFPJ5418K

AOCPP2889J

AFFPI5417G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96000

51000

99000

246000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

96000

51000

99000

246000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33

2.4

5.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

96000

51000

99000

246000

Class eg:y

Total

96000

51000

99000

246000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

233

24

5.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

0.79

3.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96000

51000

99000

246000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KULBHUSHAN
PARASHAR HUF

EMERGING
OPPORTUNITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MANISH KUMAR
HUF

PAN (II)

AAJHK2958Q

AAGCES8622H

AAKHMS8413M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57000

1500

87000

42000

18000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

57000

1500

87000

42000

18000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.02

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57000

1500

87000

42000

18000

Class eg:y

Total

57000

1500

87000

42000

18000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.02

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

99000

132000

99000

99000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

99000

132000

99000

99000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

241

0.02

0.65

0.28

1.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0




Number of equity | 57000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500

87000

42000

18000

Reason for not providimg PAIN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

163500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163500

Class eg:y

Total

163500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

231000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

231000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



