General information about company	
Scrip code	543236
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE09KD01013
Name of the company	ATAM VALVES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2999990			2999990	72.73	2999990		2999990	72.73
(B)	Public	171	1125010			1125010	27.27	1125010		1125010	27.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	177	4125000			4125000	100	4125000		4125000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category of	Category	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		1800000	1800000	74.14	1854950	61.83			2999990
(B)	Public		549000	549000	25.86	12000	1.07			1125010
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		2349000	2349000	100	1866950	45.26			4125000

, .	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian			5					5		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2327980			2327980	56.44	2327980		2327980	56.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	672010			672010	16.29	672010		672010	16.29
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2999990			2999990	72.73	2999990		2999990	72.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2999990			2999990	72.73	2999990		2999990	72.73
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	133	562510			562510	13.64	562510		562510	13.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	399000			399000	9.67	399000		399000	9.67
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	163500			163500	3.96	163500		163500	3.96
Sub-Total (B) (3)		171	1125010			1125010	27.27	1125010		1125010	27.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		171	1125010			1125010	27.27	1125010		1125010	27.27
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		177	4125000			4125000	100	4125000		4125000	100
Total (A+B+C)		177	4125000			4125000	100	4125000		4125000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in		
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)		1800000	1800000	63.76	1854950	79.68			2327980		
(d)		0	0	10.38	0	0			672010		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1800000	1800000	74.14	1854950	61.83			2999990		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1800000	1800000	74.14	1854950	61.83			2999990		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	,		,			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))		24000	24000	9.06	12000	2.13			562510		
(a(ii))		294000	294000	10.7	0	0			399000		
(e)		231000	231000	6.09	0	0			163500		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		549000	549000	25.86	12000	1.07			1125010		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		549000	549000	25.86	12000	1.07			1125010		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2349000	2349000	100	1866950	45.26			4125000		
Total (A+B+C)		2349000	2349000	100	1866950	45.26			4125000		

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Famil	y
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIMAL PARKASH JAIN	AMIT JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPJ8747N	AAMPJ2023Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	897030	1430950	2327980
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	897030	1430950	2327980
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.75	34.69	56.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg:X	897030	1430950	2327980
Class eg:y			
Total	897030	1430950	2327980
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.75	34.69	56.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	1800000	1800000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	1800000	1800000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible secretage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.86	49.91	63.76
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	424000	1430950	1854950
As a % of total Shares held (b)	47.27	100	79.68
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	897030	1430950	2327980

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIMAL PARKASH JAIN HUF	AMIT JAIN HUF	ANU JAIN	PAMILA JAIN	
PAN (II)	AADHV3107J	AAGHA9354K	ABAPJ4650J	AEUPJ4645J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000	6000	10	660000	672010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	6000	10	660000	672010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.15	0	16	16.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	6000	6000	10	660000	672010
Class eg:y					
Total	6000	6000	10	660000	672010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.15	0	16	16.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.09	0	10.19	10.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000	6000	10	660000	672010					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	al shareholders holding nominal sh	are capital in exce	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH JAIN	KULBHUSHAN PARASHAR	RITESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFFPJ5418K	AOCPP2889J	AFFPJ5417G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96000	51000	99000	246000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	96000	51000 99000		246000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	1.24	2.4	5.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	96000	51000	99000	246000
Class eg:y				
Total	96000	51000	99000	246000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	1.24	2.4	5.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	0.79	1.53	3.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96000	51000	99000	246000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

				Any Other (s)	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				KULBHUSHAN PARASHAR HUF		EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MANISH KUMA HUF
PAN (II)				AAJHK2958Q		AAGCE8622H	AAKHM8413M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	13	1	3	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57000	1500	87000	42000	18000	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57000	1500	87000	42000	18000	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	0.04	2.11	1.02	0.44	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securi	ties (IX)	•	1	
Class eg: X	57000	1500	87000	42000	18000	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	57000	1500	87000	42000	18000	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	0.04	2.11	1.02	0.44	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	99000	0	132000	0	0	99000	99000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	99000	0	132000	0	0	99000	99000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	0.02	3.38	0.65	0.28	1.53	1.53
Number of Locked	in shares (Σ	(II)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57000	1500	87000	42000	18000	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	24					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	163500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	163500					
Class eg:y						
Total	163500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	231000					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	231000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163500					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence